Diagnostic and prognostic utility of the extracellular vesicles

subpopulations present in pleural effusion

Joman Javadi ¥, Andre Gorgens 2, Hanna Vanky !, Dhanu Gupta 2, Anders Hjerpe !, Samir EL-
Andaloussi 2, Daniel Hagey ?*, and Katalin Dobra +

1. Karolinska Institutet, Department of Laboratory Medicine, Division of Pathology, Stockholm,
Sweden; joman.javadi@ki.se; hanna.hjerpe.vanky@stud.ki.se; anders.hjerpe@ki.se;
Katalin.dobra@ki.se

2. Karolinska Institutet, Department of Laboratory Medicine, Division of BCM, Stockholm, Sweden;
an-dre.gorgens@ki.se; dhanu.gupta@ki.se; Samir.el-andaloussi@ki.se; daniel.hagey@ki.se

+ Shared last authors

* Correspondence: joman.javadi@ki.se; +46-762615122



- e W .. @ LAC A 24 TOF e ... - Sl e® D &2 W=
- @ L ) S, e . .. o % TR X
“» s * o : o e 0 -
0 ®e 5 * . 4 ) | g 3 &% M. te s »' 8
£l - L 0 e . ¢ °
. ® ‘-. ° - N pu T G AL R » 3
® o X ' P e SON %y %°: A b
. . . ¥ - s “a
@ » . ]
[ * ., = & ® ‘? ,..:.....-.:o‘ 6y o, e®
. -
< C
L)
.

.5 @O . .
» _-:é.'." X .:_ _Q\‘:l. o3 . ." . ‘
;" ? B"!"*&"?‘"S ¥ . '-%ﬂ'o“' -

%

|

.’ e " tu el ‘so% ‘ R

> 50
o..l.. ..

Figure S1. The diagnostic picture in MPM (a-e), lung adenocarcinoma (f-j) and reactive, but benign,
mesothelium (k-n). Immunohistochemical stainings used are Papanicolaou (a, f, k), May Griinewald Giemsa (b, g,
1), Calretinin (red)/BerEp4 (brown) (c, h, m), EMA (red)/Desmin (brown) (d, i, n), Mesothelin (e) and TFF-1 (j). In
addition to the tumor cells there is benign mesothelium, white blood cells and plenty of macrophages. The mor
tumor specific markers (d, e, i, j) show that the tumor cells only make out part of the cell populations. Diagnoses

are based on standardized immunocytochemical reaction patterns [42].
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Table S1. Median Fluorescence Intensity (MFI) values of EV’s surface proteins
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